oul.omol.odcomn.

T 1/4/1/171/]/5 s

ICROATIA SPEED FESTIVAL - AUTI

| 2.4.2016. Grobnik 4,168 km
TWINGO CUP - 2nd Group 2.4.2016. 15:47 .
Practice started at 15:57:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
5 5:44.460 +3:30.751 16:12:51.370
(29) Dejan Catod 6 2:15.317 +1.608 16:15:06.687
1 1:53.076 +3.925 15:59:39.845
2 5:40.052  +3:50.901 16:05:19.897 13) 2
3 1:52.587 +3.436 16:07:12.484 1 2:16.695 +0.878 16:00:04.002
4 1:49.366 +0.215 16:09:01.850 2 2:16.142 +0.325 16:02:20.144
5 1:51.856 +2.705 16:10:53.706 3 2:15.817 16:04:35.961
6 1:50.929 +1.778 16:12:44.635 4 10:38.193 +8:22.376 16:15:14.154
7 1:50.060 +0.909 16:14:34.695
8 1:49.151 16:16:23.846 (9) Vinko
1 2:19.881 +2.154 16:00:31.963
(20) Mitja Zalaznik 2 2:19.823 +2.096 16:02:51.786
1 1:56.824 16:07:33.923 3 2:17.727 16:05:09.513
2 1:59.812 +2.988 16:09:33.735 4 2:21.348 +3.621 16:07:30.861
5 5:49.882 +3:32.155 16:13:20.743
(21) Miha Kogovsek
1 2:06.132 16:06:58.446 (OB
1 4:29.504 16:13:51.512
(5) Vedran Nikoli¢
1 2:08.846 +1.921 16:10:33.207
2 2:08.730 +1.805 16:12:41.937
3 2:07.740 +0.815 16:14:49.677
4 2:06.925 16:16:56.602
(11) Alduk
1 2:12.371 +3.286 16:00:18.130
2 2:10.840 +1.755 16:02:28.970
3 2:10.557 +1.472 16:04:39.527
4 2:11.933 +2.848 16:06:51.460
5 2:09.414 +0.329 16:09:00.874
6 2:09.085 16:11:09.959
7 2:14.801 +5.716 16:13:24.760
(10) Kolman
1 2:11.662 +1.323 16:00:10.586
2 2:13.467 +3.128 16:02:24.053
3 2:11.703 +1.364 16:04:35.756
4 2:10.339 16:06:46.095
5 2:10.675 +0.336 16:08:56.770
6 2:11.459 +1.120 16:11:08.229
7 2:17.708 +7.369 16:13:25.937

(12) Simunovi¢

1 2:11.882 +1.257  16:00:11.788
2 2:11.901 +1.276  16:02:23.689
3 2:11.121 +0.496  16:04:34.810
4 2:11.757 +1.132  16:06:46.567
5 2:11.270 +0.645  16:08:57.837
6 2:10.625 16:11:08.462
7 2:15.247 +4.622  16:13:23.709
8 2:11.758 +1.133  16:15:35.467

(15) Ceki
1 2:13.236 16:00:32.790
2 2:13.755 +0.519  16:02:46.545
3 2:13.581 +0.345  16:05:00.126
4 2:14.198 +0.962  16:07:14.324
5 2:14.159 +0.923  16:09:28.483
6 2:14.978 +1.742  16:11:43.461
7 2:13.401 +0.165  16:13:56.862

(18) Frani¢
1 2:13.709 16:00:19.401
2 2:17.769 +4.060  16:02:37.170
3 2:15.337 +1.628  16:04:52.507
4 2:14.403 +0.694  16:07:06.910
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